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Nombre
FLORENTINO
JOSE ANTONIO
CARMELO
JOSE

PEDRO

VICTOR MANUEL

JOSE LUIS
LUIS
DAVID
FEDERICO

ANGEL ERNESTO

ANTONIO
ALVARO
ANGEL OSCAR
MIGUEL
JOSE LUIS
BERNARDO
JOSE LUIS
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
SERGIO
JESUS JAVIER
LUCAS
JUANITO
JAVIER
ENRIQUE

JESUS FAUSTINO

FAUSTINO

LISTADO PROVISIONAL

DE JUGADORES/AS ADMITIDOS/AS

CIRCUITO 9 HOYOS DE CASTILLA Y LEON

Sabado, 15 de mayo de 2021, Club de Golf Candeleda

NUNO
ALONSO
CASTILLO
OLMOS
MORENES
PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ
SAN
MARTINEZ
TRASPADERNE
BEDRINANA
GARCIA
GARCIA

DE SAN JUAN
MAYO
HERNANDEZ
CASTILLA
RODRIGUEZ
ROBLES
SANCHEZ
BONICH
GARRIDO

GARCIA-CAMPAL
GARCIA-CAMPAL

TIRADO
GONZALEZ
BRUIS
SANCHEZ

VARGA
GONZALEZ
GANAN
RICO
EULATE
LORENTE
SANCHEZ

ROMAN ALVAREZ DE LARA

PEREZ
FIGUEROA

ANZOLA
MALMIERCA
CAMPAL

JIMENEZ

CORDOBES
SORIANO

IGLESIAS

MARTIN

VEGA

CORDOBA
DINAMARCA

SAN JUAN
RODRIGUEZ-SANUDO
RODRIGUEZ-SANUDO
PEREZ

JUAREZ

MORA

HERNANDEZ

Licencia
7739502374
7764129791
7739130477
7728200563
CMO01020043
7705366369
7705787814
CM56512011
CM56625963

AM25804250
CMO00936368
CMO02051909
7705051911
7732920963
7705095947
CMO00805098
CMO00294668
7705934832
CMA8903151
7705890939
CM18942005
8844933769
7705954455
7705954457
7739929814
CMO07966236
7705921004
CM22941036

Hcp
0.9
10.7
11.3
14.1
14.5
16.1
16.2
18.6
19.5
20.4
204
23.2
24.4
253
26.5
26.5
26.5
31.6
324
33.8
344
36
36
36
36
36
36
36



